
Full Name Mobile No. email

Raja Sharma *******541 advrajasharmabankshallcourt@gmail.com

Sajjan Kumar Garg *******014 skgargco@yahoo.com

Suranjana De (Sarkar) *******603 mago.sarkar009@gmail.com

Srinjoy Das *******672 srinjoydasllb@gmail.com

Sourav Sengupta *******321 advsouravsengupta@gmail.com

Amitabha Datta Chaudhury *******839 amitabha.advocate.westbengal@gmail.com

Anupam Kumar De *******133 anupamkumardey@gmail.com

Archisman Sain *******324 sainarchisman41@gmail.com

Sangeetha Ghosh *******924 ghoshsangeetha@gmail.com

Aparajita Ghosh *******379 amicuslegalassociates@gmail.com

Aditi Roy *******364 aditi.681@rediffmail.com

Rudranil Das *******291 rudranil.das1997@gmail.com

Souvik Das *******992 souvikd188@gmail.com

Nand Gopal Khaitan *******151 ng.khaitan@khaitanco.com

Samir Kumar Ghosh *******684 tiash123@yahoo.com

Arif Mahammad Khan *******519 advarif111@gmail.com

Asmita Roy Chowdhury *******118 arcpotterhead97@gmail.com

Aritra Roy Chowdhury *******599 aritrarc24@gmail.com

Goutam Chakraborty *******447 goutam.advocatehighcourt@gmail.com

Priyanka Sarkar *******999 priyankasarkar2110@gmail.com

Subhajit Manna *******676 subhajit.manna.j@gmail.com

Kaushik Chakravortty *******027 kaushik.chakravortty@khaitanco.com

Aditya Ratan Tiwary *******830 aditya.tiwary10@gmail.com

Amitabrata Hait *******114 advamitabrat@gmail.com

Susmita Bhakta *******972 bhaktasusmita546@gmail.com

Barsha Bandyopadhyay *******226 banerjeebarsha2707@gmail.com

Registered Advocates in CIS 1.0 Software of the Calcutta High Court

 LIST 6



Full Name Mobile No. email

Soham Bandyopadhyay *******543 sohambanerjee.sb@gmail.com

Mukesh Khanna *******557 mukeshadvkhanna@gmail.com

Ranu Mondal *******133 ranumondalbasu@gmail.com

Rajashree Chaudhuri *******488 rajashreechaudhuri13@gmail.com

Bhaskar Bhattacharyya *******922 bhaskarbhattacharyyaadvocate@gmail.com

Subhojeet Mookherjee *******727 subhojeetmookherjeeadvocate@gmail.com

Poulami Roy *******626 proy111555@gmail.com

Afrin Nahar Mondal *******450 afrinnaharmondal@gmail.com

Nivedita Dasgupta *******388 nivedita.dasgupta337@gmail.com

Sudip Ganai *******453 ganaisudip@yahoo.co.in

Ashok Pandey *******358 a_pandey75@yahoo.com

Sandeep Kumar Tiwari *******871 sandeepadvocate@rediffmail.com

Sutwisha Ghosh *******975 sutwishaghosh@gmail.com


